11/13/02



DAILKI	) <u>2</u> 293836	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	V V	<b>V V</b>	PTO
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached o	riginal documents or copy thereof.	Į,
Name of conveying party(ies):     Stan A. Sanders	Name: SANDERS	of receiving party(ies) INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS, INC.	, nsn u.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No			-
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other		118 Wilshire Boulevard	_
Execution Date: November 4, 2002		niCa State; CA Zip; 90403  ddress(es) attached? Yes V No	_
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	ate of the application is: 11/13/	
	ached?  Yes ✓ No		_
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	attached CREDIT CARD MENT FORM De charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 100 Corporate Pointe  Suite 330  City: Culver City State: CA Zip: 90230	8. Deposit account nu	umber:	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.  David A. Belasco  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover	Signature	Nov. 13, 2002  Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

18/2002 SDIRETH1 00000053 10294825

40.00 00

PATENT REEL: 013507 FRAME: 0043

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

, A	ASSIGNMEN	IT OF APPLIC	ATION	02-371-J
Whereas, I/We,	Stan A. Sanders	3	of Chesterfield, Mis	ssouri,hereafter
referred to as ap Cellular Reserv	oplicant, have in	nvented certain ne Ire Vessel, Apparatus	w and useful improve and Method for Making Sar	ments in
		a United States F		
1				n <u>October 23, 2002</u> , and
Whereas, SANI	DERS INDUSTRIA	L DESIGNS, Inc.	Santa Monica, California	herein referred Monica, California 90403 _is
to"assignee" who	ose mailing add	tress is <sub>- 2118</sub> Wilsh	ire Blvd., Suite 371, Santa	Monica, California 90403
desirous of acqu	iring the entire	right, title and inte	rest in the same;	
acknowledged, a assign and trans and the entire rigurates IV United States Pause and behoof; said Patent may assignment and s	fer unto said a ght, title and in We hereby auth atent to said as and for the use be granted, sale not been not said as and for the use sale not been not said as and for the use sale not been not said as a sale not been not said as a said and for the use said and for the said as a said	and valuable consissignee the full and to a neterest in and to a norize and request signee, of the enterest and behoof of his as fully and entirinade.	sideration, I/We, the and exclusive right to the any and all Patents was the Commissioner of tire right, title, and into a legal representative ely as the same work.	(\$
Executed this	4_	day of	NOU	, 20_0 2
at <u> </u>	Hester 1	FIELD	MISFOURI	
State of <u>M</u> 'S		SS:	4	(Signature)
Before me person		said Stan A. Sand	ders	
•	• • •		his free act and deed	this 4
day of Noven	<u>abec</u> , 20	<u>02</u> .		- Sandra Lekreen
Seal	Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Para	SAMDR	A KEHREIN	(Notary Public)
Note: Signatures of all forms if more than one	signature is reguli	red.See bekerwl** L⊏ \	AL MITOSOFICE	presentative(s) are required. Submit multiple
* Total of	form	s are submitted.	uis County	
his form offers a sample or	suggested format for	an assignment documen		ME officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 013507 FRAME: 0044

**RECORDED: 11/13/2002**